&% eurofins

Purchases of own shares from the 5th to the 9th of February 2024

Name of the Issuer

Identity code of the Issuer

Day of the

transaction

Identity code of the financial

instrument

Total daily volume (in
number of shares)

Daily weighted
average purchase

price of the shares

Market (MIC
Code)

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 2/5/2024 FR0014000MR3 7,500 53.6930

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 2/6/2024 FR0014000MR3 6,000 53.4376 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 2/7/2024 FR0014000MR3 5,000 54.2498 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 2/8/2024 FR0014000MR3 5,000 54.4651 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 2/9/2024 FR0014000MR3 5,000 54.0709 XPAR
TOTAL 28,500 53.9387

Name of the Issuer

EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS

Identity code of the Issuer

529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57

Name of the

Broker

Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux
Kepler Cheuvreux

Identity code of the Broker

9695005E0ZGIX8IRID84
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRID84
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRID84
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDS4

Day/Hour of the
transaction (CET)

05/02/2024 09:00:50
05/02/2024 09:04:47
05/02/2024 09:05:23
05/02/2024 09:14:45
05/02/2024 09:15:08
05/02/2024 09:19:14
05/02/2024 09:22:05
05/02/2024 09:22:05
05/02/2024 09:27:10
05/02/2024 09:30:55
05/02/2024 09:36:21
05/02/2024 09:40:54
05/02/2024 09:47:02
05/02/2024 09:50:35
05/02/2024 09:53:44
05/02/2024 09:58:39
05/02/2024 09:58:39
05/02/2024 10:05:07
05/02/2024 10:06:50
05/02/2024 10:07:20
05/02/2024 10:07:20
05/02/2024 10:11:47
05/02/2024 10:11:47
05/02/2024 10:15:46
05/02/2024 10:24:12
05/02/2024 10:28:26
05/02/2024 10:33:27
05/02/2024 10:38:40
05/02/2024 10:43:45
05/02/2024 10:47:50
05/02/2024 10:52:08
05/02/2024 10:57:16
05/02/2024 11:06:48
05/02/2024 11:08:44
05/02/2024 11:15:01
05/02/2024 11:18:19
05/02/2024 11:18:19
05/02/2024 11:21:48
05/02/2024 11:26:44
05/02/2024 11:31:26
05/02/2024 11:39:43
05/02/2024 11:40:05
05/02/2024 11:43:25
05/02/2024 11:43:25
05/02/2024 11:47:36
05/02/2024 11:53:39
05/02/2024 11:53:39
05/02/2024 11:59:34
05/02/2024 12:05:30
05/02/2024 12:13:50
05/02/2024 12:13:50
05/02/2024 12:18:28
05/02/2024 12:18:28
05/02/2024 12:34:06
05/02/2024 12:34:06
05/02/2024 12:34:42
05/02/2024 12:34:42
05/02/2024 12:41:22
05/02/2024 12:51:18
05/02/2024 12:57:31
05/02/2024 13:04:38
05/02/2024 13:13:09
05/02/2024 13:13:09
05/02/2024 13:20:21
05/02/2024 13:32:52
05/02/2024 13:44:21
05/02/2024 13:45:08
05/02/2024 13:54:00
05/02/2024 13:54:00
05/02/2024 14:01:49
05/02/2024 14:08:38
05/02/2024 14:15:00
05/02/2024 14:15:00
05/02/2024 14:23:28
05/02/2024 14:23:28
05/02/2024 14:27:04
05/02/2024 14:33:43
05/02/2024 14:33:43
05/02/2024 14:34:44
05/02/2024 14:36:05
05/02/2024 14:38:52
05/02/2024 14:44:10
05/02/2024 14:44:10
05/02/2024 14:50:35
05/02/2024 14:50:35
05/02/2024 14:59:48
05/02/2024 14:59:48
05/02/2024 15:06:56
05/02/2024 15:06:56
05/02/2024 15:06:56
05/02/2024 15:13:17
05/02/2024 15:20:11
05/02/2024 15:20:11
05/02/2024 15:26:21
05/02/2024 15:31:48
05/02/2024 15:35:04
05/02/2024 15:35:45
05/02/2024 15:38:50
05/02/2024 15:47:06
05/02/2024 15:48:25

Identity code of the
financial instrument

FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3

Price per unit| Currency

53.8800 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7400 EUR
53.9400 EUR
53.9000 EUR
53.8200 EUR
53.8400 EUR
53.8400 EUR
53.8400 EUR
53.8000 EUR
53.7400 EUR
53.6400 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.5800 EUR
53.6000 EUR
53.6000 EUR
53.5600 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5600 EUR
53.5600 EUR
53.5600 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.5800 EUR
53.5800 EUR
53.5000 EUR
53.5400 EUR
53.5600 EUR
53.6000 EUR
53.6000 EUR
53.5800 EUR
53.6000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.7400 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7400 EUR
53.8000 EUR
53.8400 EUR
53.8800 EUR
53.8000 EUR
53.8000 EUR
53.7800 EUR
53.7200 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.6200 EUR
53.6200 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6400 EUR
53.6400 EUR
53.5400 EUR
53.5400 EUR
53.5400 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4400 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.4600 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.5200 EUR
53.6000 EUR
53.5800 EUR
53.5800 EUR
53.7000 EUR
53.6800 EUR
53.6600 EUR
53.6200 EUR
53.5400 EUR
53.7800 EUR
53.8000 EUR

Quantity
bought

81
58
174
65
61
51

104
e
97
58
87
64
57
45
32
68

67
57
13
58
115
60
66
57
60
70
67
62
58
80
29
42
39
58
65
58
10
48
13
45
57
56

63
57
54

40
25
83

15
47
66
78
56
61
16
40
57
47
60
61

55
58
59
41
16
11
46
57

23
61
62
39
19

59
35
86
19
17
32
75
61

81
151
66
70
63
123
111

Identity
code of the
Market

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

Reference number of the transaction

OD_7pVoBcX-00
OD_7pVpB3t-00
OD_7pVpKaN-00
OD_7pVrgfn-00
OD_7pVrmZH-00
OD_7pVsoe2-00
OD_7pVtXIH-00
OD_7pVtXIH-02
OD_7pVuoel-00
OD_7pVvI5u-00
OD_7pVx7yD-00
OD_7pVyGyx-00
OD_7pVz0ojX-00
OD_7pW0htg-00
OD_7pW1Vv45-00
OD_7pW2joW-00
OD_7pW2joY-00
OD_7pW4Mz4-00
OD_7pW4nlt-00
OD_7pW4vS6-00
OD_7pW4vS7-00
OD_7pW632f-00
OD_7pW632f-02
OD_7pW739I-00
OD_7pW9AIh-00
OD_7pWAEvc-00
OD_7pWBVF2-00
OD_7pWCoYG-00
OD_7pWE5QE-00
OD_7pWF7WC-00
OD_7pW GCkp-00
OD_7pWHUi-00
OD_7pWJtmc-00
OD_7pWKNv1-00
OD_7pWLxxY-00
OD_7pWMnRC-00
OD_7pWMnRC-02
OD_7pW Nfuk-00
OD_7pW Oupy-00
OD_7pWQ65I-00
OD_7pW SBOE-00
OD_7pW SH8k-00
OD_7pWT7FR-00
OD_7pWT7FS-01
OD_7pWUAS2-00
OD_7pWVgwi-00
OD_7pWVgwi-02
OD_7pWXBP6-00
OD_7pWYfmC-00
OD_7pWalvZ-00
OD_7pWalvf-00
OD_7pWbwPQ-00
OD_7pWbwPR-01
OD_7pWf{sK7-00
OD_7pW{sK8-00
OD_7pWg1k0-00
OD_7pWg1k0-02
OD_7pWhhri-00
OD_7pWkChu-00
OD_7pWIIrz-00
OD_7pWnYpe-00
OD_7pWpho5-00
OD_7pWpho5-02
OD_7pWrWGm-00
OD_7pWufdj-00
OD_7pWxYIs-00
OD_7pWxIAO-00
OD_7pWzzQE-00
OD_7pWzzQF-00
OD_7pX1xMx-00
OD_7pX3fou-00
OD_7pX5HHx-00
OD_7pX5HHx-02
OD_7pX7PV7-00
OD_7pX7PV8-00
OD_7pX8JdK-00
OD_7pX9zL5-00
OD_7pX9zL5-02
OD_7pXAFF4-00
OD_7pXAaGW-00
OD_7pXBHdr-00
OD_7pXCcbN-00
OD_7pXCcbh0O-00
OD_7pXEEWL-00
OD_7pXEEWL-02
OD_7pXGYc9-00
OD_7pXGYcA-00
OD_7pXILnx-00
OD_7pXILnx-02
OD_7pXILny-00
OD_7pXJwrh-00
OD_7pXLgfC-00
OD_7pXLgfC-02
OD_7pXNEqd-00
OD_7pXOc6E-00
OD_7pXPR61-00
OD_7pXPbZt-00
OD_7pXQNgn-00
OD_7pXSSpU-00

OD_7pXSnKI-00

Purpose of the buyback

MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
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05/02/2024 15:50:31
05/02/2024 15:57:46
05/02/2024 15:57:46
05/02/2024 16:00:08
05/02/2024 16:01:30
05/02/2024 16:04:34
05/02/2024 16:04:34
05/02/2024 16:08:26
05/02/2024 16:12:11
05/02/2024 16:15:50
05/02/2024 16:19:01
05/02/2024 16:22:39
05/02/2024 16:28:27
05/02/2024 16:28:27
05/02/2024 16:32:23
05/02/2024 16:33:38
05/02/2024 16:36:40
05/02/2024 16:42:32
05/02/2024 16:42:32
05/02/2024 16:49:07
05/02/2024 16:50:45
05/02/2024 16:50:45

FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
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FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
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FR0014000MR3
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53.8200
53.9000
53.9000
53.8600
53.8400
53.8000
53.8000
53.8400
53.7800
53.7400
53.6600
53.5600
53.6600
53.6600
53.7200
53.7200
53.7000
53.6800
53.6800
53.7400
53.7200
53.7200

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

62
128
20
60
58
71
11
68
68
71
63
59
22
45
60
71
57
36
52
108
22
47

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

OD_7pXTKDh-00
OD_7pXV9DH-00
OD_7pXV9DI-00
OD_7pXVkLg-00
OD_7pXW5Zw-00
OD_7pXWrVC-00
OD_7pXWrVvC-02
OD_7pXXpn7-00
OD_7pXYmDI-00
OD_7pXZhLf-00
OD_7pXaVv5Y-00
OD_7pXbPIx-00
OD_7pXcsFo-00
OD_7pXcsFo-02
OD_7pXdrwt-00
OD_7pXeBA0-00
OD_7pXewON-00
OD_7pXgQ5U-00
OD_7pXgQ5V-01
OD_7pXi4q2-00
OD_7pXiuJO-00
OD_7pXiuJs-00
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05/02/2024 16:54:03
05/02/2024 16:54:03
05/02/2024 16:57:28
05/02/2024 17:00:38
05/02/2024 17:01:25
05/02/2024 17:04:10
05/02/2024 17:08:02
05/02/2024 17:08:43
06/02/2024 09:00:39
06/02/2024 09:00:39
06/02/2024 09:02:49
06/02/2024 09:04:29
06/02/2024 09:09:40
06/02/2024 09:10:42
06/02/2024 09:16:15
06/02/2024 09:23:21
06/02/2024 09:29:46
06/02/2024 09:34:51
06/02/2024 09:39:50
06/02/2024 09:47:02
06/02/2024 09:53:15
06/02/2024 09:58:36
06/02/2024 10:04:25
06/02/2024 10:10:24
06/02/2024 10:17:35
06/02/2024 10:24:00
06/02/2024 10:33:15
06/02/2024 10:37:48
06/02/2024 10:45:47
06/02/2024 10:57:22
06/02/2024 11:01:39
06/02/2024 11:08:06
06/02/2024 11:08:06
06/02/2024 11:19:02
06/02/2024 11:34:13
06/02/2024 11:40:35
06/02/2024 11:48:01
06/02/2024 11:54:09
06/02/2024 11:54:09
06/02/2024 12:05:21
06/02/2024 12:15:08
06/02/2024 12:25:36
06/02/2024 12:32:51
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OD_7pp2hoy-00
OD_7pp2rag-00
OD_7pp4gwt-00
OD_7pp6HzQ-00
OD_7pp7J2I-00
OD_7pp97GQ-00
OD_7ppBB06-00
OD_7ppCzDe-00
OD_7ppDzhF-00
OD_7ppDzhF-02
OD_7ppF2iV-00
OD_7ppF2iV-02
OD_7ppHN95-00
OD_7ppHWdb-00
OD_7ppIrMF-00
OD_7ppK1tB-00
OD_7ppLSsP-00
OD_7ppM7gM-02
OD_7ppM7gN-00
OD_7ppM7gN-02
OD_7ptCHNt-00
OD_7ptCHNt-02
OD_7ptD7xg-00
OD_7ptD7xh-01
OD_7ptEnQg-00
OD_7ptGDjQ-00
OD_7ptHj72-00
OD_7ptJSEf-00
OD_7ptKOVa-00
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